
Fall 2023 Entering Freshmen by School by Primary Major

School Major
Brock School of Business Pre-Business
Howard College:
Arts/Sciences

Biblical Studies
Biochemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Christian/Religious Studies
Communication Studies
Computer Science
Engineering Physics
English
Environmental Science
French
Geography
Global and Cultural Studies
History
International Relations
Journalism/Mass Communication
Language and World Trade
Latin
Law and History
Law, Politics, and Society
Marine Science
Mathematics
Neuroscience
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Spanish
World Languages and Literature

262

1
1
1
48
4
10
1
7
19
6
1
3
32
4
2
2
1
1
4
11
2
6
12
4
5
37
8
4

School Major
OBB School of Education Early Chldhd/Elem/SpecEd/Colla

Elementary Education
Human Dev and Family Science
Secondary Education

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences and Disorders
Exercise Science (HP)
Health Sciences
Sport Administration (HP)
Sports Medicine (HP)

School of Public Health Culinary/Wellness Nutr Mgt
Healthcare Administration
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health

School of the Arts Architecture (U)
Christian Ministry
Commercial Music
Composition
Game Design/3D Animation
Graphic Design (BFA)
Interior Design (BFA in SA)
Music
Music Education
Musical Theatre (BFA)
Piano
Studio Art
Studio Art (BFA)
Theatre
Theatre for Youth
Voice

Undeclared Pre-Pharmacy Curric-Undeclared
Undeclared

9
18
19
17

22
18
41
35
22

3
11
4
1

1
3
9
2
1
1
10
7
4
21
15
6
3
14
11
21

93
23
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Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 1,080

116
129
19
138
63
116
237
262

Total Entering Freshmen by School

Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
10.74%

Howard College: Arts/Sciences
21.94%

School of Health Professions
12.78%

Brock School of Business
24.26%

School of Public Health
1.76%

School of the Arts
11.94%

Undeclared
10.74%

Total Entering Freshmen by School Graph

School
Brock School of Business

Howard College: Arts/Sci..

Moffett/Sanders School-N..

OBB School of Education

School of Health Professi..

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Undeclared

Count of Students
1,080


